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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 45 11 AYNG THU16 40 1 RAKSAKAEW Jirayu

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

23 71 Total Team
11 28 11 AYNG THU
2 4 3 PAI THA
2 8 7 HYAW SWAR WIN
4 28 Total Team
2 7 11 AYNG THU
1 3 7 HYAW SWAR WIN
1 4 6 SIE NYI LAY
2 52 Total Team
1 9 2 KYAW KYAW HTWAY
1 11 9 DO MAE NI KO

21 Total Team
50 151 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 60 Total Team
15 28 1 RAKSAKAEW Jirayu
8 12 14 SOMKANE Kitsada
6 7 9 SRIUTTHAWONG Kittikun
6 25 Total Team
2 4 9 SRIUTTHAWONG Kittikun
1 1 6 TIVSUWAN Shotivat
1 2 14 SOMKANE Kitsada
5 73 Total Team
1 10 16 NAKPRASONG Teerasak
1 13 17 CHAROENSUK Saranchit
1 15 2 VAENPRADAB Momtri

25 Total Team
75 158 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MYA • MYANMAR 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 KYAW KYAW HTWAY
3 PAI THA
5 WIN TUN OO
6 SIE NYI LAY
7 HYAW SWAR WIN
8 MYO MIN 00
9 DO MAE NI KO

10 TIN MAUNG HTWAY
11 AYNG THU
13 ZAW MYO
14 YE YINT TUN
15 AUNG MYAT TUNL
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Coach:
Assistant:

NYI Nyi Lwin
AUGUSTO Jose S.

THA • THAILAND 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAKSAKAEW Jirayu
2 VAENPRADAB Momtri
3 TABWISES Wanchai
4 KESAPAN Nattapong
5 NILSAWAI Kissada
6 TIVSUWAN Shotivat
7 BOUDANG Yuranan
9 SRIUTTHAWONG Kittikun

10 TOONTUPTHAI PiyaratL
14 SOMKANE Kitsada
16 NAKPRASONG Teerasak
17 CHAROENSUK Saranchit
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Coach:
Assistant:

MONCHAI Suphajirakun
KHAJHORNSAK Manaporn

Referees: Raditia D. (INA) & Cedric Chung (HKG)

THA
MYA 0

3 25
16

25
15

25
19

75
50

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:19 0:20 0:59

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 1,50027/06/2013

Nakhonpathom

Nakhonpathom Competition

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:05  Total: 1:05

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 580, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 27/06/2013  18:08 Page 1

�  VOLLEYBALL • Match result
AVC QUALIFIERS MEN'S WORLD 2014
Pool A


